
FEEDBACK ANALYSIS –DEPARTMENT OF MALAYALAM (2021 -2022) 
 

2021 
Admission. 

 

Items 

Knowledge base of the teacher 

Communication Skill 

Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher 

Interest generated by the teacher 

Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class 

Ability to design quizzes/tests/assignments/examinations 
 

Overall Rating 

Score(%) 

93.45 

96.56 

95.25 

94.65 

91.21 

92.31 
 

93.90 
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