FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - DEPARTMENT OF MALAYALAM (2021 - 2022)

2021 Admission.

Items	Score(%)
Knowledge base of the teacher	93.45
Communication Skill	96.56
Sincerity/Commitment of the teacher	95.25
Interest generated by the teacher	94.65
Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class	91.21
Ability to design quizzes/tests/assignments/examinations	92.31
Overall Rating	93.90



